
Place Teams Points Behind +/- Gain
1 Go Blue!! 1966 1 325

2 AD Racing 1966 0 1 325

3 !Floor it! 1962 -4 3 337

4 Roushfenwayguys 1958 -8 1 332

5 Maloochie 1953 -13 -4 286

6 24ever 1935 -31 -2 305

7 POCONONO 1896 -70 3 343

8 NEED4NASCAR 1891 -75 1 338

9 Randy's Racers 1840 -126 2 306

10 Little Racing 1836 -130 -2 271

11 Good For Nothin 1830 -136 3 306

12 Peano 1828 -138 8 326

13 JPM Racing 1826 -140 10 331

14 Murlow 1817 -149 7 317

15 Winchentucky 1815 -151 -8 229

16 Tiff’s Motorsports 1806 -160 -3 281

17 Bowman's Boy 1801 -165 -1 289

18 Racing911 1796 -170 6 305

19 DAM Racing 1791 -175 -4 273

20 Gmen 1783 -183 -1 277

21 Hail Melon 1772 -194 -3 263

22 Otto 1770 -196 9 299

23 Team Clutch 1761 -205 4 275

24 South of the Mason Dixon 1758 -208 12 316

25 Hit By the Truck Sherwood 1752 -214 3 267

26 Rusty Nutz Garage 1748 -218 17 329

27 Jakracing 1737 -229 -15 211

28 Road Rage Rick 1736 -230 -6 240

29 Yates 2 1734 -232 1 260

30 Bite Me Racing 1732 -234 10 304

31 Kathy’s krew 1729 -237 2 279

32 48 4Ever 1729 -237 6 289

33 Beastie 1728 -238 -8 237

34 Dropping The Hammer 1725 -241 -17 213

35 Hinkle 1721 -245 4 290

36 Winniesminis 1718 -248 -10 227



37 Stooges 1718 -248 -8 243

38 Strippin' for a livin' 1715 -251 -6 263

39 Yates 1714 -252 -2 273

40 BadBrad617 1713 -253 9 311

41 High Maintenance 1711 -255 -7 262

42 Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 1708 -258 6 300

43 Papi Racing 1700 -266 -8 251

44 Shake And Bake 1699 -267 1 288

45 Blaney's Bitch 1688 -278 2 280

46 Hit The Pace Car 1677 -289 -4 257

47 NickRy Racing 1675 -291 -1 264

48 Duhluch 1666 -300 3 295

49 Mixed Nuts 1665 -301 -5 249

50 24 For Life 1638 -328 0 241

51 Deafman 1636 -330 -10 211

52 MDB Racing 1602 -364 0 243

53 Burnout Bob 1596 -370 1 267

54 RB1123 1552 -410 -1 212

Richmond

 



Place Teams Points Points
  1 Go Blue!! 1641 1966

 2 AD Racing 1641 1966

 3 !Floor it! 1625 1962

  4 Roushfenwayguys 1626 1958

 5 Maloochie 1667 1953

 6 24ever 1630 1935

7 POCONONO 1553 1896

8 NEED4NASCAR 1553 1891

9 Randy's Racers 1534 1840

10 Little Racing 1565 1836

11 Good For Nothin 1524 1830

12 Peano 1502 1828

13 JPM Racing 1495 1826

14 Murlow 1500 1817

15 Winchentucky 1586 1815

16 Tiff’s Motorsports 1525 1806

17 Bowman's Boy 1512 1801

18 Racing911 1491 1796

19 DAM Racing 1518 1791

20 Gmen 1506 1783

21 Hail Melon 1509 1772

22 Otto 1471 1770

23 Team Clutch 1486 1761

24 South of the Mason Dixon 1442 1758

25 Hit By the Truck Sherwood 1485 1752

26 Rusty Nutz Garage 1419 1748

27 Jakracing 1526 1737

28 Road Rage Rick 1496 1736

29 Yates 2 1474 1734

30 Bite Me Racing 1428 1732

31 Kathy’s krew 1450 1729

 32 48 4Ever 1440 1729

33 Beastie 1491 1728

34 Dropping The Hammer 1512 1725

35 Hinkle 1431 1721

36 Winniesminis 1491 1718



37 Stooges 1475 1718

38 Strippin' for a livin' 1452 1715

39 Yates 1441 1714

40 BadBrad617 1402 1713

41 High Maintenance 1449 1711

42 Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 1408 1708

43 Papi Racing 1449 1700

44 Shake And Bake 1411 1699

45 Blaney's Bitch 1408 1688

46 Hit The Pace Car 1420 1677

47 NickRy Racing 1411 1675

48 Duhluch 1371 1666

 49 Mixed Nuts 1416 1665

50 24 For Life 1397 1638

51 Deafman 1425 1636

52 MDB Racing 1359 1602

53 Burnout Bob 1329 1596

54 RB1123 1340 1552

Richmond



Place Teams Points
1 Maloochie 1667

2 Go Blue!! 1641

3 AD Racing 1641

4 24ever 1630

5 Roushfenwayguys 1626

6 !Floor it! 1625

7 Winchentucky 1586

8 Little Racing 1565

9 NEED4NASCAR 1553

10 POCONONO 1553

11 Randy's Racers 1534

12 Jakracing 1526

13 Tiff’s Motorsports 1525

14 Good For Nothin 1524

15 DAM Racing 1518

16 Bowman's Boy 1512

17 Dropping The Hammer 1512

18 Hail Melon 1509

19 Gmen 1506

20 Peano 1502

21 Murlow 1500

22 Road Rage Rick 1496

23 JPM Racing 1495

24 Racing911 1491

25 Beastie 1491

26 Winniesminis 1491

27 Team Clutch 1486

28 Hit By the Truck Sherwood 1485

29 Stooges 1475

30 Yates 2 1474

31 Otto 1471

32 Strippin' for a livin' 1452

33 Kathy’s krew 1450

34 High Maintenance 1449

35 Papi Racing 1449

36 South of the Mason Dixon 1442



37 Yates 1441

38 48 4Ever 1440

39 Hinkle 1431

40 Bite Me Racing 1428

41 Deafman 1425

42 Hit The Pace Car 1420

43 Rusty Nutz Garage 1419

44 Mixed Nuts 1416

45 Shake And Bake 1411

46 NickRy Racing 1411

47 Blaney's Bitch 1408

48 Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 1408

49 BadBrad617 1402

50 24 For Life 1397

51 Duhluch 1371

52 MDB Racing 1359

53 RB1123 1340

54 Burnout Bob 1329

Circuit of the America



Place Teams Points
1 Maloochie 1382

2 Go Blue!! 1381

3 AD Racing 1381

4 !Floor it! 1361

5 24ever 1360

6 Roushfenwayguys 1349

7 Little Racing 1328

8 Randy's Racers 1323

9 NEED4NASCAR 1320

10 Winchentucky 1314

11 POCONONO 1310

12 Jakracing 1290

13 Good For Nothin 1290

14 Bowman's Boy 1289

15 DAM Racing 1279

16 Tiff’s Motorsports 1278

17 Peano 1278

18 JPM Racing 1271

19 Dropping The Hammer 1266

20 Gmen 1265

21 Road Rage Rick 1264

22 Hit By the Truck Sherwood 1263

23 Hail Melon 1262

24 Racing911 1262

25 Otto 1254

26 Yates 2 1253

27 Rusty Nutz Garage 1250

28 Murlow 1249

29 South of the Mason Dixon 1244

30 Hinkle 1236

31 Kathy’s krew 1233

32 Team Clutch 1230

33 Strippin' for a livin' 1224

34 48 4Ever 1224

35 Beastie 1218

36 High Maintenance 1217



37 Papi Racing 1215

38 Shake And Bake 1213

39 Winniesminis 1212

40 Stooges 1201

41 Yates 1201

42 Mixed Nuts 1193

43 Hit The Pace Car 1192

44 Blaney's Bitch 1191

45 BadBrad617 1191

46 NickRy Racing 1185

47 MDB Racing 1174

48 Bite Me Racing 1167

49 Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 1166

50 Duhluch 1164

51 24 For Life 1162

52 Deafman 1159

53 RB1123 1146

54 Burnout Bob 1112

Bristol



Place Teams Points Place
1 Winchentucky 1100 1

2 Go Blue!! 1097 2

3 AD Racing 1097 3

4 !Floor it! 1084 4

5 24ever 1076 5

6 Roushfenwayguys 1072 6

7 Bowman's Boy 1068 7

8 Randy's Racers 1067 8

9 Maloochie 1056 9

10 POCONONO 1054 10

11 Little Racing 1053 11

12 Dropping The Hammer 1052 12

13 NEED4NASCAR 1038 13

14 Road Rage Rick 1038 14

15 Stooges 1036 15

16 Hail Melon 1033 16

17 Papi Racing 1026 17

18 DAM Racing 1024 18

19 Tiff’s Motorsports 1021 19

20 Jakracing 1017 20

21 Peano 1001 21

22 Good For Nothin 999 22

23 JPM Racing 997 23

24 Murlow 996 24

25 High Maintenance 989 25

26 Team Clutch 988 26

27 Strippin' for a livin' 983 27

28 Hit By the Truck Sherwood 981 28

29 Racing911 977 29

30 Gmen 977 30

31 Deafman 976 31

32 24 For Life 973 32

33 Rusty Nutz Garage 969 33

34 Yates 966 34

35 Otto 966 35

36 Hinkle 959 36



37 Beastie 957 37

38 Yates 2 953 38

39 Winniesminis 948 39

40 South of the Mason Dixon 945 40

41 MDB Racing 943 41

42 48 4Ever 939 42

43 Mixed Nuts 939 43

44 Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 930 44

45 Bite Me Racing 924 45

46 Kathy’s krew 922 46

47 Shake And Bake 918 47

48 Hit The Pace Car 911 48

49 Blaney's Bitch 909 49

50 Duhluch 894 50

51 NickRy Racing 893 51

52 BadBrad617 892 52

53 Burnout Bob 881 53

54 RB1123 865 54

Phoenix



Teams Points Place
Go Blue!! 843 1

AD Racing 843 2

Winchentucky 823 3

Dropping The Hammer 820 4

Randy's Racers 818 5

!Floor it! 813 6

24ever 806 7

Maloochie 806 8

Hail Melon 806 9

Bowman's Boy 803 10

NEED4NASCAR 790 11

Peano 787 12

High Maintenance 785 13

POCONONO 785 14

JPM Racing 784 15

Roushfenwayguys 782 16

24 For Life 781 17

DAM Racing 780 18

Papi Racing 776 19

Little Racing 773 20

Team Clutch 768 21

Jakracing 768 22

Good For Nothin 768 23

Road Rage Rick 763 24

Stooges 762 25

Murlow 760 26

Yates 759 27

Tiff’s Motorsports 757 28

Racing911 747 29

Otto 736 30

Gmen 730 31

South of the Mason Dixon 729 32

Hinkle 729 33

Yates 2 728 34

Beastie 723 35

Hit By the Truck Sherwood 722 36



Winniesminis 722 37

Rusty Nutz Garage 721 38

Deafman 718 39

Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 717 40

MDB Racing 714 41

Shake And Bake 693 42

Strippin' for a livin' 691 43

Burnout Bob 690 44

Bite Me Racing 689 45

Hit The Pace Car 688 46

Duhluch 684 47

48 4Ever 679 48

Mixed Nuts 678 49

Kathy’s krew 675 50

Blaney's Bitch 666 51

BadBrad617 661 52

NickRy Racing 641 53

RB1123 594 54

Las Vegas



Teams Points  Place
Team Clutch 561  1

Dropping The Hammer 551  2

Go Blue!! 539 3

AD Racing 539 4

DAM Racing 535 5

!Floor it! 532 6

24ever 532 7

Maloochie 523  8

Winchentucky 519 9

24 For Life 519 10

Roushfenwayguys 518 11

NEED4NASCAR 515 12

Papi Racing 514 13

Hail Melon 513 14

Tiff’s Motorsports 509 15

Road Rage Rick 507 16

Jakracing 503 17

High Maintenance 498 18

Randy's Racers 496 19

Mixed Nuts 496 20

Beastie 493 21

Deafman 492 22

POCONONO 489 23

JPM Racing 488 24

Hit By the Truck Sherwood 481 25

Murlow 480 26

Little Racing 474 27

Good For Nothin 474 28

Stooges 471 29

Bite Me Racing 467 30

Yates 466 31

Gmen 466 32

Bowman's Boy 464 33

Yates 2 463 34

Peano 459 35

Racing911 459 36



Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 450 37

NickRy Racing 445 38

Winniesminis 445 39

MDB Racing 444 40

Otto 435 41

South of the Mason Dixon 432 42

Burnout Bob 430 43

Hinkle 421 44

Strippin' for a livin' 420 45

48 4Ever 419 46

Blaney's Bitch 416 47

Hit The Pace Car 414 48

Duhluch 410 49

Shake And Bake 406 50

BadBrad617 404 51

Kathy’s krew 403 52

Rusty Nutz Garage 395 53

RB1123 355 54

Atlanta AP



Teams Points Place
Team Clutch 561 1

Winchentucky 554 2

Dropping The Hammer 551 3

Go Blue!! 539 4

AD Racing 539 5

Jakracing 538 6

DAM Racing 535 7

!Floor it! 532 8

24ever 532 9

Randy's Racers 531 10

Beastie 528 11

Deafman 527 12

POCONONO 524 13

Maloochie 523 14

24 For Life 519 15

Roushfenwayguys 518 16

Murlow 515 17

NEED4NASCAR 515 18

Papi Racing 514 19

Hail Melon 513 20

Tiff’s Motorsports 509 21

Little Racing 509 22

Road Rage Rick 507 23

Stooges 506 24

Yates 501 25

Bowman's Boy 499 26

High Maintenance 498 27

Mixed Nuts 496 28

JPM Racing 488 29

Hit By the Truck Sherwood 481 30

NickRy Racing 480 31

Winniesminis 480 32

MDB Racing 479 33

Good For Nothin 474 34

South of the Mason Dixon 467 35

Bite Me Racing 467 36



Gmen 466 37

Burnout Bob 465 38

Yates 2 463 39

Peano 459 40

Racing911 459 41

Hinkle 456 42

Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 450 43

Hit The Pace Car 449 44

Duhluch 445 45

Kathy’s krew 438 46

Otto 435 47

Rusty Nutz Garage 430 48

RB1123 425 49

Strippin' for a livin' 420 50

48 4Ever 419 51

Blaney's Bitch 416 52

Shake And Bake 406 53

BadBrad617 404 54

Atlanta



Teams Points
POCONONO 312

!Floor it! 311

Murlow 311

Team Clutch 304

Go Blue!! 303

AD Racing 299

DAM Racing 298

Roushfenwayguys 298

Tiff’s Motorsports 293

Winchentucky 292

24ever 288

Deafman 288

Beastie 281

Randy's Racers 279

Yates 279

Maloochie 278

NEED4NASCAR 269

JPM Racing 266

Bowman's Boy 265

South of the Mason Dixon 265

Hail Melon 265

Dropping The Hammer 257

Gmen 254

Little Racing 252

Bite Me Racing 251

Hinkle 244

24 For Life 240

NickRy Racing 239

Burnout Bob 237

High Maintenance 233

Hit The Pace Car 231

Jakracing 229

Papi Racing 227

Road Rage Rick 226

Stooges 226

Good For Nothin 225



Kathy’s krew 225

Peano 221

Duhluch 220

Winniesminis 220

MDB Racing 212

Racing911 211

Hit By the Truck Sherwood 207

Yates 2 200

Shake And Bake 198

Otto 197

48 4Ever 197

Rusty Nutz Garage 193

Mixed Nuts 187

Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2 186

RB1123 185

BadBrad617 176

Strippin' for a livin' 173

Blaney's Bitch 217

Daytona


